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General information about company

Scrip code 530589
Name of the company PRIMA PLASTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')tt'ing {{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d—}l]lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | ¢SS OF securiuies (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying | ;014 (VID) shares (caleulated | i, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 11 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 | 58.5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8487 4565716 4565716 | 41.5 4565716 4565716 |41.5
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 8498 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) gXI)f (VID+(X) As a No. | total [ No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.5 6434754
Group
B) Public 41.5 4030891
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10465645
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin. held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be osi);org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held %) Asa%of |x cgry | 1o Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | || 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 | 58.5
undivided Family
(SX?('IT)"MI 11 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 |58.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 6434754 6434754 | 58.5 6434754 6434754 |58.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
@) roreign Portfolio 1 19891 19891 |0.18 19891 19891 |0.18
nvestors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 150 150 0 150 150 0
Banks
6] Any Other 1 2175 2175 0.02 2175 2175 0.02
(specify)
Sub-Total
5 23016 23016 0.21 23016 23016 0.21
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 7857 2673337 2673337 |24.3 2673337 2673337 |24.3
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 1136785 1136785 |10.33 1136785 1136785 [10.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 609 732578 732578 | 6.66 732578 732578 | 6.66
(specify)
(S];;)(';()tal 8482 4542700 4542700 |41.3 4542700 4542700 |41.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8487 4565716 4565716 |41.5 4565716 4565716 |41.5
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8498 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8498 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
(A+B+C)

file://primaplasserver/account/ppl 11/Alok/BSE/SHP%20revised/31.3.2017/shp31.3.2017.html

5/16



14/04/2017

shp31.3.2017.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT}+ sa sa | dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants <) A po/ FALBHC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 58.5 6434754
(Slu)b'TOtal ) 58.5 6434754
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.5 6434754
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(e) 0.18 19891
® 0 150
() 0.02 2175
Sub-Total (B) 021 22216
6]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 243 2295712
(a(ii)) 10.33 1136785
(e) 6.66 576178
Sub-Total (B) 413 4008675
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.5 4030891
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10465645
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 10465645
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI
DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

NIRANJANA
DHIRAJLAL
PAREKH

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

SHASHIKALA
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

DILIP
MANHARLAL
PAREKH

PAN (II)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS512G

AAGPP1951K

AALPM2594C

ACNPP1304R

AFFPP4206B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

406530

40352

2500

101

486410

2615420

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.37

0.02

4.42

23.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

406530

40352

10

2500

101

486410

2615420

Class eg:y

Total

406530

40352

2500

101

486410

2615420

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.7

0.37

0.02

4.42

23.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.7

0.37

0.02

4.42

23.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

406530

40352

10

2500
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the CHHAYA BHASKAR | PRATIK BHASKAR |BHASKAR PARAS BHASKAR | Click here to
Shareholders (1) PAREKH PAREKH MANHARLAL PAREKH | PAREKH go back
PAN (II) AFYPP5618N AGBPP2997C AGUPP5308E AGZPP8496L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 216711 115100 2551610 10 6434754
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 216711 115100 2551610 10 6434754
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.05 23.2 0 58.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 216711 115100 2551610 10 6434754

Class eg:y
Total 216711 115100 2551610 10 6434754

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.97 1.05 23.2 0 58.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

1.97 1.05 23.2 0 58.5

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 216711 115100 2551610 10 6434754
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the .
PUNIT SHAILESH BHUPTANI S SHYAM SUBRAMANIAN P Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AIJMPB6361L AAMPS6032J AMBPS8931K Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 128754 235816 216820 581390
held (IV)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 128754 235816 216820 581390
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.17 2.14 1.97 5.29
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 128754 235816 216820 581390

Class eg:y
Total 128754 235816 216820 581390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17 2.14 1.97 5.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.17 2.14 1.97 5.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128754 235816 216820 581390

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI

NRI

NRI -
Repat

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANDIAN ILANGOVAN

PAN (II)

AAIPI6204L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

144

40

56

362

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

199846

21015

36906

473418

110200

1268

125

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

199846

21015

36906

473418

110200

1268

125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.34

43

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

199846

21015

36906

473418

110200

1268

125

Class eg:y

Total

199846

21015

36906

473418

110200

1268

125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

0.19

0.34

43

1

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.34

4.3

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194746

21015

36906

322118
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (1II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 609

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 732578
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 732578
(WV+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 6.66
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 732578

Class eg:y

Total 732578

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.66
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

576178
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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